
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jeremy Daniel 23/6:04.302 14.836 15.839 14.986 15.101 15.199 45.085
2 Shon Harding 23/6:07.427 15.055 15.975 15.179 15.273 15.393 45.647
3 Billy Wright 22/6:10.379 15.548 16.835 15.878 16.030 16.270 48.732
4 Dakota Duff 22/6:12.074 15.544 16.912 15.861 16.019 16.129 47.252
5 Josh Clark 19/6:02.121 16.133 19.059 16.807 17.290 18.055 49.972
6 Dennis Flora 18/6:12.939 17.511 20.719 18.316 18.825 19.800 54.610
7 Roope Partanen 17/6:17.660 19.380 22.215 19.743 20.360 21.574 1:01.491
8 Jacob Robinson 15/6:07.185 19.610 24.479 20.640 22.413 24.479 1:06.832

Car
Name Robinson Partanen Duff Flora Harding Wright Daniel Clark

Lap 1 6/19.610
19/6:12.590

7/19.655
19/6:13.445

4/16.372
22/6:00.184

5/18.716
20/6:14.320

2/15.809
23/6:03.607

3/15.996
23/6:07.908

1/15.267
24/6:06.408

8/21.023
18/6:18.414

Lap 2 7/23.989
17/6:10.592

6/22.456
18/6:18.999

3/16.320
23/6:15.958

5/19.551
19/6:03.537

2/15.979
23/6:05.562

4/16.920
22/6:02.076

1/15.117
24/6:04.608

8/24.373
16/6:03.168

Lap 3 8/26.586
16/6:14.320

5/19.380
18/6:08.946

3/16.380
23/6:16.219

6/23.897
18/6:12.984

2/15.318
23/6:01.146

4/16.676
22/6:03.675

1/16.253
24/6:13.096

7/17.918
18/6:19.884

Lap 4 8/21.849
16/6:08.136

7/20.205
18/6:07.632

4/20.374
21/6:04.592

5/18.798
18/6:04.329

2/15.713
23/6:01.209

3/16.578
22/6:03.935

1/15.544
24/6:13.086

6/17.906
18/6:05.490

Lap 5 8/25.090
16/6:14.797

6/25.518
17/6:04.528

4/16.197
22/6:16.829

7/26.527
17/6:05.463

1/15.339
24/6:15.158

3/16.353
22/6:03.101

2/16.743
23/6:03.050

5/20.453
18/6:06.023

Lap 6 8/33.349
15/6:16.183

7/19.737
18/6:20.853

4/22.106
21/6:17.122

6/18.764
18/6:18.759

1/15.457
24/6:14.460

3/19.264
22/6:13.219

2/16.902
23/6:07.333

5/20.302
18/6:05.925

Lap 7 8/28.748
15/6:24.045

7/20.154
18/6:18.270

4/16.009
21/6:11.274

6/18.335
18/6:11.798

1/15.697
24/6:14.784

3/17.351
22/6:14.434

2/15.317
23/6:05.184

5/19.492
18/6:03.772

Lap 8 8/20.706
15/6:14.863

7/24.134
17/6:03.883

4/17.636
21/6:11.159

5/17.511
18/6:04.723

2/20.103
23/6:12.068

3/17.014
22/6:14.418

1/15.323
23/6:03.590

6/24.064
18/6:12.445

Lap 9 8/28.036
15/6:19.938

7/20.694
17/6:02.540

4/15.544
21/6:06.189

5/18.997
18/6:02.192

2/15.055
23/6:09.201

3/15.548
22/6:10.822

1/15.124
23/6:01.841

6/17.551
18/6:06.164

Lap 10 8/20.463
15/6:12.639

7/27.985
17/6:13.861

4/15.800
21/6:02.750

5/19.998
18/6:01.969

2/16.532
23/6:10.305

3/16.170
22/6:09.314

1/17.742
23/6:06.464

6/21.836
18/6:08.852

Lap 11 8/25.588
15/6:13.655

7/23.842
17/6:16.720

4/15.908
21/6:00.142

5/19.334
18/6:00.700

2/15.294
23/6:08.619

3/19.147
22/6:14.034

1/15.183
23/6:04.895

6/17.143
18/6:03.373

Lap 12 8/23.007
15/6:11.276

7/26.063
17/6:22.249

4/16.163
22/6:15.483

6/25.349
18/6:08.666

2/15.951
23/6:08.473

3/16.076
22/6:12.337

1/15.022
23/6:03.279

5/17.882
19/6:19.910

Lap 13 8/23.252
15/6:09.546

7/20.453
17/6:19.592

4/16.420
22/6:14.388

6/19.993
18/6:07.989

2/16.845
23/6:09.932

3/15.881
22/6:10.571

1/15.955
23/6:03.563

5/19.758
19/6:19.563

Top Qualifiers
Pos Driver Name Best Result
1 Jeremy Daniel 23/6:04.302 (1)
2 Shon Harding 23/6:07.427 (1)
3 Billy Wright 22/6:10.379 (1)
4 Dakota Duff 22/6:12.074 (1)
5 Josh Clark 19/6:02.121 (1)
6 Dennis Flora 18/6:12.939 (1)
7 Roope Partanen 17/6:17.660 (1)
8 Jacob Robinson 15/6:07.185 (1)
9 Izriah Osborne N/A
9 Daniel Fusco N/A

2wd Buggy Mod (Heat 1/4)
Round: Q1
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Lap 14 8/20.573
15/6:05.192

7/23.088
17/6:20.513

4/16.188
22/6:13.084

6/24.063
18/6:12.642

2/15.428
23/6:08.854

3/16.930
22/6:10.706

1/16.931
23/6:05.409

5/17.399
19/6:16.064

Lap 15 8/26.339
15/6:07.185

7/23.427
17/6:21.696

4/20.718
21/6:01.389

6/22.110
18/6:14.332

2/15.681
23/6:08.308

3/16.650
22/6:10.413

1/15.291
23/6:04.495

5/16.133
19/6:11.428

Lap 16 7/21.079
17/6:20.237

4/16.380
21/6:00.301

6/18.255
18/6:11.473

2/19.487
23/6:13.302

3/16.107
22/6:09.409

1/20.190
23/6:10.737

5/16.440
19/6:07.737

Lap 17 7/19.790
17/6:17.660

4/16.289
22/6:16.335

6/20.418
18/6:11.240

2/15.474
23/6:12.278

3/16.202
22/6:08.646

1/14.914
23/6:09.107

5/17.831
19/6:06.034

Lap 18 4/16.079
22/6:15.079

6/22.323
18/6:12.939

2/15.825
23/6:11.817

3/17.460
22/6:09.506

1/14.836
23/6:07.558

5/17.695
19/6:04.377

Lap 19 4/16.263
22/6:14.169

2/15.274
23/6:10.737

3/18.145
22/6:11.068

1/15.335
23/6:06.776

5/16.922
19/6:02.121

Lap 20 4/16.043
22/6:13.108

2/15.186
23/6:09.664

3/16.065
22/6:10.186

1/15.463
23/6:06.220

Lap 21 4/16.396
22/6:12.518

2/15.187
23/6:08.694

3/15.898
22/6:09.213

1/15.043
23/6:05.256

Lap 22 4/16.489
22/6:12.074

2/15.599
23/6:08.244

3/17.948
22/6:10.379

1/15.212
23/6:04.557

Lap 23 2/15.194
23/6:07.427

1/15.595
23/6:04.302
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